BRILEY TOWNSHIP CEMETERY FEES

Service	Service Type	Description	Price
Grave Purchase	Resident		\$200.00
	Non-Resident Tax Payer		\$600.00
	Non-Resident Non-Tax Payer		\$1,000.00
Grave Opening	Burial	Weekday (Monday-Friday)	\$400.00
		Weekend (Saturday & Sunday)	\$800.00
	Cremains	Weekday (Monday-Friday)	\$250.00
		Weekend (Saturday & Sunday)	\$500.00
Disinterment		Remove current burial	\$800.00
Re-Interment		Move from one grave site to another	Opening Fee + Disintermen Fee = Re-Interment Fee
Footings/Foundations	22" x 14"		\$77.00
\$.25/sq inch	24" x 16"		\$96.00
LxW	26" x 16"		\$104.00
	26" x 18"		\$117.00
	28" x 14"		\$98.00
	30" x 14"		\$105.00
	30" x 16"		\$120.00
	30" x 18"		\$135.00
	32" x 20"		\$160.00
	34" x 22"		\$187.00
	36" x 14"		\$126.00
	36" x 16"		\$144.00
	36" x 18"		\$162.00
	40" x 18"		\$180.00
	42" x 16"		\$168.00
	42" x 18"		\$189.00
	46" x 18"		\$207.00
	48" x 16"		\$192.00
	48" x 18"		\$216.00
	54" x 20"		\$270.00
Bronze Plaque		Plaque attached to foundation	\$60.00
Veteran Marker & Flag			FREE
Veteran Grave Site Repairs			FREE